
Daily Pob Dydd
Withybush Ind. Est./Ystâd Ddiwydiannol y Llwyn Helyg 09:02 … … … … … …

Haverfordwest (Bus Station)/Hwlffordd (Gorsaf Fysiau) 09:09 … … … … … …

Slebech 09:19 … … … … … …

Carew (Castle)/Caeriw (Castell) 09:39 … … … … … …

Manor Wildlife Park 09:46 … … … … … …

Tenby (South Parade)/Dinbych-y-pysgod (Rhodfa'r De) arr./cyrr. 09:55 … … … … … …

Tenby (South Parade)/Dinbych-y-pysgod (Rhodfa'r De) dep./gad. 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 15:00 16:00 17:00

Tenby/Dinbych-y-pysgod (Esplanade) 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 15:05 16:05 17:05

Tenby/Dinbych-y-Psygod (Upper Park Road) 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 15:10 16:10 17:10

New Hedges/Llan-fair (Broadfield Hill) 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

Saundersfoot (Arcade/Yr Arcêd) 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 15:28 16:28 17:28

Operated by First (07866 123270) Gweithredir gan First (07866 123270)

Daily Pob Dydd
Saundersfoot (Arcade/Yr Arcêd) 10:35 11:35 12:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35

New Hedges/Llan-fair (Broadfield Hill) 10:45 11:45 12:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45

Tenby (South Parade) arr./cyrr. 10:53 11:53 12:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53

Tenby (South Parade) dep./gad. … … … … … … 17:54

Tenby/Dinbych-y-pysgod (Esplanade) … … … … … … 17:59

Tenby/Dinbych-y-Psygod (Upper Park Road) … … … … … … 18:03

Manor Wildlife Park … … … … … … 18:12

Carew (Castle)/Caeriw (Castell) … … … … … … 18:19

Thorn Bush … … … … … … 18:39

Haverfordwest (Bus Station)/Hwlffordd (Gorsaf Fysiau) … … … … … … 18:49

Withybush Ind. Est./Ystâd Ddiwydiannol y Llwyn Helyg … … … … … … 18:56

Operated by First (07866 123270) Gweithredir gan First (07866 123270)

Saundersfoot - Tenby/Saundersfoot - Dinbych-y-Pysgod
via New Hedges/Trwy Llan-fair

Effective 26th May to 14th September 2024

Mewn grym rhwng 26ain Mai i 14eg Medi 2024

Tenby Coaster
Tenby - Saundersfoot/Dinbych y Pysgod - Saundersfoot

via New Hedges/Trwy Llan-fair
Effective 26th May to 14th September 2024

Mewn grym rhwng 26ain Mai i 14eg Medi 2024

Tenby Coaster


	2024

